International Swimming Meeting
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XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup” 2019 L'_-n
XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
Disciplina 7 Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back Otvoreno/Open
16.02.2019 - 11:28 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno/Open 28.87 Sanja JOVANOVIC CRO Herceg Novi 2009
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2006+ 30.85 Lorena JEREBIC CRO Herceg Novi 2014

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name

B: 2006 i mlade/and younger

Mojca MARCUN
Lana PUDAR
Iza VIDEC
Ana FRANIC
Jona THOMAI
Ajda TAVZES CIRMAN
Amera SACIC
Lucija JAKOVLJIEVIC
Laura MILINA
Elena JURKOVIC
Ana Marija COPOLA
Antea ANDRIJIC
Luna ROZIC
Liana MUKA
Nevena KURTOVIC
Draginja DAVIDOVIC
Sara RATKOVIC
Dea LIMAJ
Ivana LUKAN
Kanina MUSLIU
Lara ZIVANOVIC
Shirli ZISO
Stejsi ELEZI
Hana JASHARI
Enea BREZNICA
Jeta MAVRAJ

27. Learta KELANI
DSQ Nevena BOSKOVIC
DSQ Stefana ZINDOVIC
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Otvoreno/Open

=

Panna UGRAI

Anja JELESIJEVIC
Boglarka BURAI

Lara MISVELJ
Marinela MARKOVIC
Teodora JEJINA
Mojca MARCUN
Lana PUDAR

Vita GOMBOC
Manuela Maksi MATKOVIC
11. Naja MARTINCIC

12. Iza VIDEC

13. Marja MACEK SITAR
14. TaSa KUSTER
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GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

06 B Radovljica, RA
06 B Orka, MO

o7 B  Kamnik, KA

o7 B  Korcul. PK, KO
06 B Te Stela SA, TI
06 B  Olimpija, LJU
07 B  Sport Time, SA
07 B  Orka, MO

09 B  Korcul. PK, KO
06 B Orka, MO

06 B Jadran, HN

09 B  Korcul. PK, KO
06 B Orka, MO

09 B Te Stela SA, TI
06 B PVK Leotar, TR
07 B  NoviBG.011, BG
09 B PVK Leotar, TR
09 B Te Stela SA, Tl
08 B  Kamnik, KA

08 B  Prishtina, PR
08 B Jadran, HN

09 B KSTirana, Tl
06 B Te Stela SA, Ti
10 B llirida, FK

07 B llirida, FK

08 B  Prishtina, PR
06 B llirida, FK

08 B Jadran, HN

08 B Budva PVK, BU
04 A Hod Usz6 Se
03 A Olimpija, LJU
02 A Hod Usz6 Se
04 A Olimpija, LJU
01 A Neptun, VB

02 A NoviBG.011, BG
06 B Radovljica, RA
06 B Orka, MO

01 A Radovljica, RA
00 A Olimpija, LJU
03 A Olimpija, LJU
o7 B  Kamnik, KA

05 A Kamnik, KA

03 A Olimpija, LJU

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

32.67 485
3296 472
33.78 438
34.60 408
3549 378
3592 364
38.67 292
39.27 279
39.35 277
4149 236
4201 228
4214 226
4257 219
4287 214
43.30 208
4350 205
43.84 200
44.03 198
4495 186
48.07 152
4850 148
48.58 147
48.70 146
50.39 132
55.90 96
57.32 89
58.40 84
2954 656
30.10 620
30.63 588
3176 528
3192 520
3257 489
32.67 485
3296 472
33.09 466
33.12 465
33.37 455
33.78 438
34.06 428
34.14 425

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

http://plivanje.info, E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +387 65 167 945

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658
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XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup” 2019 L'_-n
XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 7, Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info
15. LejaILIC 04 A Olimpija, LJU 3452 411
16. Ana Marija KUSTUDIC 05 A Budva PVK, BU 3459 408
17. Ana FRANIC 07 B  Korcul. PK, KO 34.60 408
18. Gaja Lucija VALANT 04 A Olimpija, LJU 3462 407
19. Tonka BUSKOVIC 05 A Jug, DU 3497 395
20. Anastasija TOPIC 01 A NoviBG.011, BG 35.05 392
21. Hyrie GANIU 03 A llirida, FK 3529 384
22. Ana MALJEVEC 03 A Olimpija, LJU 3540 381
23. Jona THOMAI 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 3549 378
24. Zana PETERLIN 04 A Kamnik, KA 3551 377
25. Ajda TAVZES CIRMAN 06 B  Olimpija, LJU 35.92 364
26. Katija SESSA 04 A Jug, DU 3594 364
27. Ledja ALLARAJ 03 A Partizani, Tl 36.37 351
28. Kestrina DANDE 05 A Te Stela SA, Tl 37.07 332
29. Jona MAHMUTI 02 A KSTirana, Tl 37.19 328
30. Ana RAMLJAK 04 A Orka, MO 37.74 314

Manca PETRIC 05 A Olimpija, LJU 37.74 314
32. Arita SHABANI 04 A Termopan, PR 38.09 306
33. Ives NJAVRO 05 A Jug,DU 38.27 301
34. SaraLIMAJ 04 A Te Stela SA, Tl 38.35 299
35. Sara DANDE 05 A Te Stela SA, Tl 38,58 294
36. Amera SACIC 07 B  Sport Time, SA 38.67 292
37. Sara KOSTIC 05 Novi BG.011, BG 39.00 285
38. EraZHUGOLLI 01 A llirida, FK 39.17 281
39. Lucija JAKOVLJIEVIC 07 B  Orka, MO 39.27 279
40. Laura MILINA 09 B  Korcul. PK, KO 39.35 277
41. Juga SELIMI 05 A KSTirana, Tl 3951 274
42. Meri XHUFI 03 A KSTirana, Tl 3966 271
43. Silvia KAMBOLLI 05 A Te Stela SA, Tl 40.01 264
44. Stasa SAMARDZIC 05 A Jadran, HN 41.00 245
45. Elena JURKOVIC 06 B  Orka, MO 4149 236
46. Ana Marija COPOLA 06 B Jadran, HN 4201 228
47. Antea ANDRIJIC 09 B  Korcul. PK, KO 42.14 226
48. Luna ROZIC 06 B  Orka, MO 4257 219
49. Liana MUKA 09 B Te Stela SA, TI 4287 214
50. Olta RAFUNA 04 A Termopan, PR 4311 211
51. Nevena KURTOVIC 06 B PVKLeotar, TR 43.30 208
52. Draginja DAVIDOVIC o7 B  NoviBG.011, BG 4350 205
53. Sara RATKOVIC 09 B PVKLeotar, TR 43.84 200
54. Ziva PRASNIKAR 05 A Kamnik, KA 4388 200
55. DealLIMAJ] 09 B Te Stela SA, Ti 4403 198
56. Ivana LUKAN 08 B Kamnik, KA 4495 186
57. Ana VEHOVAR 05 A Kamnik, KA 46.57 167
58. Kanina MUSLIU 08 B  Prishtina, PR 48.07 152
59. Adea ALIDEMI 03 A  Kastrioti, FE 48.31 150
60. Lara ZIVANOVIC 08 B Jadran, HN 4850 148
61. Shirli ZISO 09 B KSTirana, Tl 4858 147
62. Stejsi ELEZI 06 B Te Stela SA, Ti 48.70 146
63. Hana JASHARI 10 B llirida, FK 50.39 132
64. Enea BREZNICA 07 B llirida, FK 55.90 96
65. Jeta MAVRAJ 08 B  Prishtina, PR 57.32 89
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International Swimming Meeting

. XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2019
Beuttnegrs HRAVES OB XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
T 16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
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Disciplina 7, Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name
66. Learta KELANI 06 B llirida, FK
DSQ Ema PSENICNIK 02 A Radovljica, RA
DSQ Nevena BOSKOVIC 08 B  Jadran, HN
DSQ Stefana ZINDOVIC 08 B Budva PVK, BU

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info
58.40 84
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